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WESTBOROUGH ADVISORY FINANCE COMMITTEE

MEETING AGENDA

Meeting #19 for FY2020 -
February 3, 2020 — Monday
Memorial Hall, Town Hall

Time: 7:00 P.M. (times are approximate)

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

8:30 PM
8:35PM
8:45 PM

8:55 PM

Call to Order / Agenda Review/ Open Forum

January 23, 2020
January 27,2020

Review/Approval of Past Minutes

Discussion of AFC business including but not limited to:
Member budget document review reports of observations, concerns, questions:
®  Draft ATM Warrant overview:

O Article 5A. Reserve Funds (Advisory Finance Committee)

OO0 Other Warrant Article and Budget Review

in preparation for AFC/BOS Joint Budget Meeting on Th January 30, 2020

Future Draft Agendas
Chairman and Committee Liaison Reports
Public Reminders for viewers

Adjournment



