



## WESTBOROUGH ADVISORY FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Meeting #19 for FY2020 — February 3, 2020 – Monday Memorial Hall, Town Hall

Time: 7:00 P.M. (times are approximate)

<u>7:00 PM</u>	Call to Order / Agenda Review/ Open Forum	
7:05 PM	Review/Approval of Past Minutes	January 23, 2020 January 27,2020
<u>7:10 PM</u>	Discussion of AFC business including but not limited to:	
	Member budget document review reports of observations, concerns, questions:	
	<ul> <li>■ Draft ATM Warrant overview:</li> <li>□ Article 5A. Reserve Funds (Advisory Finance Committee)</li> <li>□ Other Warrant Article and Budget Review</li> <li>in preparation for AFC/BOS Joint Budget Meeting on Th January 30, 2020</li> </ul>	
8:30 PM	Future Draft Agendas	
<u>8:35 PM</u>	Chairman and Committee Liaison Reports	
8:45 PM	Public Reminders for viewers	
8:55 PM	Adjournment	